Ed1 0222 MT_ENDATA SHEET
This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the copyright, and the document must not
be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be
disclosed to any other person or persons. The caracteristics related to this document are not contractual, and can be modified without warning.
BENEFITS
The TC1U panel  is ideal for vertical or horizontal applications of optical cabling in LAN application .
This 19’’ 1U optical steel panel  has a sliding tray that tilts 45° when opened to facilitate implementation or maintenance.
When it’s closed, it provide a ip 30 protection.

PIGLC2OM4B12 Pack of 1 x 12 colored pigtails LC OM4 2m, fotag color code
PIGLC2OS2B12 Pack of 1 x 12 colored pigtails LC OS2 2m, fotag color code
ORDER INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCT
ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS PACKING
TC1U6ASCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 6 multimode SC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U6ASCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 6 singlemode SC Duplexadapters Unit
TC1U6ALCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 6 multimode LC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U6ALCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 6 singlemode LC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U12ASCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 12 multimode LC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U12ASCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 12 singlemode  LC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U12ALCDOM3 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 12 multimode  LC Duplex adapters Unit
TC1U12ALCDOS2 19 ‘‘ Fiber optic sliding panel equipped with 12 singlemode  LC Duplex adapters Unit